
Pulleys, End
Hay Fork.

Hot House
. , ,

.

Incased Screw. . .

.

Swivel

Japanned Screw
Side

Screw

Incased

Tackle

Upright
Pulls, Bank and Store Door

Bell

" Lever ...'.'.'.'.'.'.'.

'' Nickel Plated . .

.

Solid Bronze
Door

Drawer ....

Sash ........'

Shade

Window Blind
Pumice, Ground

Lump
Pump Cylinders .........

Fixtures

Ladles

Valves

Pumps, Cistern .........'.'."

Beer

Force
. . .

Oil ......'..'"

I

Pitcher Spout
i Windmill ....

,

Punches, Belt

i Conductors'

Hand
Lever

Prick ..........,"
Revolving

Saddlers' ....

Shoe

Solid \
Spring

, . .

Push Plates
.

Putty...

Knives ....

PAOC.

343
346, 347

343

341

347

341

34*

340,341

341
344, 345. 348

342
'56, 158

659
• 245. 246, 347, 248

244

»42, 243
• • • • '56. 157, 158

300, 301

201

990, 991

990, 991

930

930

631

632

JO52

642

6ao, 621

672
623 to 630

661

620
622 to 629

45°
• • 450

449

449

45°

449
• • • 450

449

450

449

249

930

5'4

Q
Quilt Frame Clamps

366

Rabbet Planes
Racks, Music ....

Whip ....."."

Radiator Valves ......"
Rail, Barn Door

Brackets, Hand .....
Screws, "

Sliding Door..
Railing, Office Counter" "

" "

Raisers, Bread, Granite
Rake Handles
Rakes and Hoes, Weeding'

Cast Steel

Garden ....

Hay .....'"

Lawn, Wire
" VVood ....'.'.'.' .'

Malleable ...

Wood '

Ramrod Tips .......
Range Boilers ......
Rasps, Cabinet

Horse

Shoe

Wood
Rat Traps
Ratchet Braces .........

Drill Braces

Screw Drivers
Rattlers, Ami
Rattlesand Whistles !!!"
Razor Hones

Strops

Razors

Reynolds'

Wade & Butcher's
Reamers, Brace

Recappe: s

Receivers, Card
Red Chalk, or Keel . ..

Reducing Couplings ....

Elbows
Reels, and Awls

Chalk Line .

.

Clothes Line

Rope
Reflectors, Dashboard

".

Reloading Tools
Repair Links
Repeating Rifles ....... ...gV

Shot Guns .

.

Reservoir Lubricators
.

Return Bends, Malleable.

.

Revolvers

Revolving Shoe Punches;

.

Riddles, Farmers'

PAOB.

4»4

998

960

640

36a

352

S9S

362

761

^035

795
778, 786

778, 789

778, 789

790

790

790

778, 789

790

863

'075
j

687

687, 692 I

688
I

688
i

872

434. 435. 436

437

446

966

1091

714

7'4, 715
•5«5. 5«6, 517, 5,8

•••S'S. 516.517

S17. 5»8

416

86a

563

704
•

• 634
•••°34, 635. 636

445

445

350

825

Ilia

86a

617
835, 836, 838 to 840

837

657

634
842 to 848

449

|.


